The Tavistock and Portman MHS

NHS Foundation Trust

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

19-20168

Date sent

22/08/2019

Subject

Named Senior Staff

Details of enquiry

Please could I request the following information: The name, job title and email address of the person within your Trust that has the following job title / responsibility

- 1. Chief of Operations / Director of Operations
- 2. Responsible for Transformation
- 3. Responsible for Clinical Audit
- 4. Patient Safety
- 5. Risk Management
- 6. Effectiveness

Response Sent

Chief of Operations / Director of Operations

- Sally Hodges clinical
- Brian Rock education

Responsible for Transformation

• David Wyndham Lewis

Responsible for Clinical Audit

Dinesh Sinha

Patient Safety

Dinesh Sinha

Risk Management

- Dinesh Sinha clinical
- Terry Noys non-clinical

Effectiveness

- Sally Hodges
- Dinesh Sinha